Bus

Bus 26 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
KB. N3rpeB — 06pbLyanoTo Ha yn. KpanHa — KB. KB. N3rpes — obpbLyanoTo Ha yn. KpanHa — KB.
CmupHeHcku — yn. FOHgona CmunpHeHcku — yn. FOHgona
27 stops Monday 06:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:00
KB. M3rpee — o6pbLyanoTto Ha yn. KpariHa

Wednesday 06:00
Yn. KpaniHa 30

Thursday 06:00
Yuunuue ,Jdumyo [JebensHos®

Friday 06:00
Cpeluy napkuHra

Saturday 06:00
Cpeluy getckarta rpagvHa
Yn. FepnoBo — cesep Sunday 06:00
byn. Uapurpaacko woce

Route info
CrosiH benuHos Direction: K. /3rpes — 06pbLyanoTo Ha yn. KpalHa

Stops: 27

3aBopg ,Yaiika“
Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

~Hopamnkc*
\
121 \ 0
MarasuH ,bunna“ 1 LiapaLosa \ OAEOMHOBO
. X
> &4
~ 4 : ; <
5 \ P —————— -
Yunnuuie JTiobeH Kapasernos 805 | S 3 { e Vi
. 1 1 |
™ . Fﬁ:;konaﬂuﬂ;a /
Cpeuy nnouag Wax6aszaH e A , ;
___;':Hpﬁah Maxana ! 56

Farapur

TyHena — ceBep-3anag JaxapHa babpuka

Mapwua ra p.-J.B,ch pes i
A 1axana Cmﬁer.eéa 5
TyHena - tor-3anag \ S )
KanuTaH IS'yparo
« Xpwcro Ch Vxoro' 5 UG
XOTeJ'I ,,TpMMOHU'MyM — N, rl),[L{);JKaﬁlIPLJIKﬂI};"
T R Ay, BhcraHmiecky ¢ ¥
Mpocnas #
Hxen !
Cpeluy CtoyHa rapa J
Eenomopckit ')
N\
ABTOFapa }OF Komartego > N, 2
h
® Open Streetr\.ﬂap\h}ﬁ«wqé'
Cpeluy LleHTpanHa rapa
B 26 BusMaps

Cpeluy Bb3ayweH moct

Mnagexkn xunm


https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-26-1804672224-4206410922
https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-26-1804672224-4206410922
https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-26-1804672224-4206410922

QY ,EnwunH Menun*

byn. Xamxn Oumntsp

AnTteka

KmeTcTBO — paiioH ,3anageH"

Owmr

K. CmunpHeHcku — yn. KOHgona



Direction

KB. CmupHeHckn — yn. FOHgona — KB. MarpeB —
o6pbLUanoTo Ha yn. KpariHa

31 stops

Open route schedule

KB. CMupHeHckn — yn. KOHgona

¥n. benuvuya 1

CpeLuy Omr

Cpelly KMeTCTBO — paiioH ,3anageH"

Cpeluy antekaTta

byn. Xagxn OuMntbp — N3TOK

Kt

Cpeluy Mnagexku xuenm

Bb3ayLueH moct

LleHTpanHa rapa

Cpeluy aBTorapa HOr

CTtouHa rapa

~bankan“

Cpeuwy xoten , TpUMOHLMYM"

TyHena — 1or-ustok

TyHena — ceBep-mU3TOK

Cpely CemnHapusaTa

Mnowag Wax6assH

Cpewy OV ,JTo6eH KapaBenos®

Cpey ,Hopaukc*

~PnToH*

MaraswuH ,,Buc Butanuc”

BbeHauHocTaHumsa ,Llen®

PYM ,UN3rpeB*

Route schedule

K. CmupHeHckn — yn. FOHgona — KB. Marpes —
o6pbLianoTo Ha yn. KpariHa

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: K. CmypHeHcku — yn. KOHgona
Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

06:47

06:47

06:47

06:47

06:47

06:46

06:46


https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-26-1804672224-4206410922

Yn. Nepnogo - tor

¥Yn. BpaTtuyaTa — urpuieTto

Yn. BpaTtuyaTa — napkuHra

Cpeuwy yunnuuwe ,Jumdyo JebensHos”
Yn. Kpanna

¥Yn. KpaiiHa 1

KB. M3rpes — o6pbLyanoTo Ha yn. KpariHa

26 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Plovdiv

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



